Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 -

Tulsa, OK 74136 20-025 - 32717

West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #113 ﬁ~'b—;ls—375

est Blinebry Drinkard Unit #11

Lea County, New Mexico / 290 F /V L 2 330 FEL
311 3.1 0.75 1.31 4.08 4.08
881 5.70 275 4.81 27.43 31.51 °
1071 1.90 2.00 3.50 6.65 38.16
1342 271 0.20 0.35 0.95 39.11
1943 6.01 1.80 3.15 18.93 58.04
2398 4.55 1.40 245 11.15 69.19
2866 4.68 1.00 1.75 8.19 77.38
3374 5.08 0.80 1.40 7.1 84.49
3851 4.77 0.70 1.23 5.84 90.34
4201 3.50 0.50 0.88 3.06 93.40
4551 3.50 0.70 1.23 4.29 97.69
4996 445 0.30 0.53 2.34 100.02
5441 4.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.02
5915 4.74 0.90 1.58 7.47 107.49
6264 3.49 0.50 0.88 . 3.05 110.54
6518 2.54 0.70 1.23 3.1 113.65
6912 3.94 0.50 0.88 3.45 117.10

RECEIVED
OCT 26 70
HOBESULL

D

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Qe J H day ofiﬁgﬁméﬁ; 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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